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Members and Blog Groups

Instructors:
1. Curt Bonk		cjbonk@indiana.edu
2. Dilnoza Kadirova	dkadirov@iu.edu   
3. Renee Hung		juihung@iu.edu 

Dilnoza’s Teams:

Blog Group #1. The AC/DC’s
1. Aaron Jones			jonesaam@iu.edu 		http://aaronjones.oucreate.com/ 
2. Chanika Mitchell			chmitch@iu.edu 		https://chanikamitchell.wordpress.com/blog-2/ 
3. Chen Zhou 			cz36@iu.edu			https://chenzhou97.wordpress.com/ 
4. Chris Herrera			herrerc@iu.edu		https://christopher-id.com/ 
5. Claudio Eduardo Pinto	ceduardo@iu.edu 		https://ceduardop.blogspot.com/
6. Debbie Curtis			debacurt@iu.edu		https://debbieannettecurti.wixsite.com/dac-ist


Blog Group #2. The Ok’s
7. Edward Lewis			edwlewis@iu.edu		https://edlewis2025.wordpress.com/ 
8. Keirsten Eberts		kaeberts@iu.edu 		https://keirsten.blog/
9. Kevin Matis			kbmatis@iu.edu 		https://khmatis.blogspot.com/ 
10. Shanna Sanders 			shaksand@iu.edu 		https://shannasandersist.wordpress.com/


Renee’s Teams:

Blog Group #3. The M&M’s
11. Mark Tatara			matatara@iu.edu		https://matataraist.blogspot.com/
12. Melissa Lewis			mll@iu.edu 			https://melissa996059374.wordpress.com/ 
13. Melissa Trahyn			mtrahyn@iu.edu 		https://mtrahyn6.wixsite.com/r511 
14. Nelson Chavez Cubas		nchavezc@iu.edu  		http://educationels.com/ 
15. Pei-Shan Hsieh  			peihsieh@iu.edu 		https://peishsieh.blogspot.com/
16. Rebecca Horrace			rhorrace@iu.edu		https://rhorrace9.wixsite.com/website 


Blog Group #4. The XLS Editors
17. Sara Leslie			saleslie@iu.edu		https://saraeleslie20.wordpress.com/ 
18. Siyuan Liu			sli3@iu.edu 			https://cieraliu.weebly.com/
19. Sungling Wu			sungwu@iu.edu 		https://sungwu.wixsite.com/instructionalst 
20. Susannah Sinclair		susinc@iu.edu 		https://susinc.wixsite.com/susannahsr511
21. Xiaojiao Sun			xsu1@iu.edu 			https://xsu114.wixsite.com/website 
22. Xiaoying Zheng			zheng12@iu.edu		https://zheng12.wixsite.com/zxyist 

Others (auditors, visiting scholars, guests, or folks sitting in)
1. Patrick Healy 			pathealy@iu.edu 
